

ATTACHMENT A

CONTRACT NO. K-0910-123

| ITEM DESCRIPTION | Quantity | Bid Unit/Extended Price |
|-----------------------|--------------|----------------------------|
| Debris Removal | 536,000 cy | \$4.20/cy = \$2,251,200 |
| Limb Removal per Tree | 23,250 trees | \$70.00/tree = \$1,627,500 |
| Grinding | 536,000 cy | \$1.10/cy = \$589,600 |
| Final Haul Out | 130,800 | \$3.80/cy = \$497,040 |
| | | Total = \$4,965,340 |